CERTIFICATE NO.: 2019010907190820
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT
FSP Group Inc.
No.22,JianGuo E.Rd.,TaoYuan City,TaiWan
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE MANUFACTURER
FSP Group Inc.
No.22,JianGuo E.Rd.,TaoYuan City,TaiWan
NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE FACTORY
ShenZhen HuiLi Electronics CO.,LTD
Building C4-C11, No. 352, LiuTang Rd., County 73, Bu'Xin Village, Xin'an, Bao'an, Shenzhen,
Guangdong, China
PRODUCT NAME, MODEL AND SPECIFICATION
Switching Power Supply
FSP1200-50ADB  AC Input: 100-240Vac, 16-8A, 60-50Hz (for C20 type); 220-240V, 9-7A, 60-50Hz(for C1
4 type) DC Output: +3.3V/ 30.0A, +5V/30.0A, +12V/100.0A, +5Vsb/5.0A, -12V/0.3A; Max. Wattage +3.3V
& 5V 150W Max.; Total output continuous shall not exceed 1200W; (Sale without cord set, Altitude up t
o 5000m)
THE STANDARDS AND TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS FOR THE PRODUCTS
GB17625.1-2012;GB4943.1-2011;GB/T9254-2008
This is to certify that the above mentioned product(s) complies with the requirements of
implementation rules for compulsory certification(REFNO.CNCA-C09-01:2014).
Valid from: Nov.18,2019      Valid until: May.29,2024
The validity of the certificate is subject to positive result of the regular follow up inspection by
issuing certification body until the expiry date.
Date of original issued: May.29,2019
The certificate information is available through CNCA's website: www.cnca.gov.cn